

BBR FUTURITY RIDERS GUILD Horse Nomination Form



Complete ALL information below and sign.

Complete a separate application for each person. Please Print Clearly!

HORSE INFORMATION

Registered Name:	
Breed: □ AQHA □ APHA □ ApHC □ DNA □ Grade	Registration No:
Foal Date: Futurity	y Season/Year:
Color:	Sex: ☐ Stallion ☐ Mare ☐ Gelding
Sire:	
Dam:	
Dam's Sire:	
Registered Owner:	
MEMBERSHIP TERMS	S AND FEES
Futurity Riders Guild Horse Nominations are good for the sease Futurity Competition beginning November 15 (or on the date of n following year. Nomination is not retroactive. You must submit prior to receiving any Futurity Riders Guild Horse awards points. A Complimentary Horse Nomination is included with each BBR effective Jan 1, 2019 or after. Additional nominations are \$35/horse	nomination if later) and ending December 31 of the tacompleted Nomination Form and applicable fees R Futurity Riders Guild or Gold Card membership
horse they are nominating and membership is not required to nom	
Nominating Member:	BBR No
OR Nomination Fee Enclosed	\$35
DISCLAIMER OF LIA	ABILITY
I nominate the above listed horse to the Futurity Riders Guild program of familiar with all its rules and regulations and I will abide by and be boun Better Barrel Races, LLC, arena owners, event promoters, sponsors,	nd by them. I further agree to release and hold harmless
produced and endorsed events from losses, damages, or injury to mattendance or participation in any Better Barrel Races produced or endo	me, my equipment, and/or my animals resulting in my
produced and endorsed events from losses, damages, or injury to m	me, my equipment, and/or my animals resulting in my dorsed event.

Submit completed nomination form and fees at any Better Barrel Races endorse show or mail to:

Better Barrel Races, LLC, PO Box 720900, Norman OK 73070-4700 Phone: (405) 230-7167 ~ betterbarrelraces.com